SAMPLE

Wardergroup

PROJECT: YOUR HOUSE OF WORSHIP

OPENBOOK/BID WORKSHEET

SAMPLE BID CATEGORIES

SITE DEVELOPMENT

Excavating

FOUNDATION
Masonry Foundation

STRUCTURAL
Steel Structure

EXTERIOR FINISH
Shingles

INTERIOR FINISH
Painting

TRADES
Electric

ON-SITE SUPERVISION
CONTINGENCY FUND
Construction Management Fee

TOTAL Project Cost*

Company Name

A
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A
B
C
A
B
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B
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We Haul, Inc.
Dig Deep Co.
Swift Shovel, Inc.

Building Clocks, Inc.
We Stack ‘Em Co.

Straight Stackers, Inc.

Skeleton Crew Co.
A-Framers, Inc.
Erector Set Experts

Top It Off, Inc.
Layer By Layer Co.
Building Supply Co.

ColorWorks
ABC Painting
Pizazz Paint Co.

Light M Up Co.
Brightshiners, Inc.

777 Best Electric Co.

Bid Price Selection

$16,800.00 $16,800.00
18,750.00
17,700.00

$10,953.00 $10,953.00
13,650.00
12,725.00
$37,460.00
33,865.00

34,425.00 $34,425.00
$8340.00
6,950.00

5,455.00 $5,455.00
$7720,00

6,950.00 6,950.00
7,430.00
$28.,965.00

32,335.00 $32,335.00
35,155.00

$45,000.00

4%

10%

$173187.00

*Based on Project Drawings & Specifications at Time of Estimate. Quantity of bids for each
category subject to sub-contractor/supplier availability and time restraints at time of seeking

quotations.




