SAMPLE

Wardergroup

PROJECT: YOUR HOUSE OF WORSHIP

OPENBOOK/BID WORKSHEET

SAMPLE BID CATEGORIES	Company Name	Bid Price	Selection
SITE DEVELOPMENT Excavating	A We Haul, Inc.B Dig Deep Co.C Swift Shovel, Inc.	\$16,800.00 18,750.00 17,700.00	\$16,800.00
FOUNDATION Masonry Foundation	A Building Clocks, Inc.B We Stack 'Em Co.C Straight Stackers, Inc.	\$10,953.00 13,650.00 12,725.00	\$10,953.00
STRUCTURAL Steel Structure	A Skeleton Crew Co.B A-Framers, Inc.C Erector Set Experts	\$37,460.00 33,865.00 34,425.00	\$34,425.00
EXTERIOR FINISH Shingles	A Top It Off, Inc. B Layer By Layer Co. C Building Supply Co.	\$8340.00 6,950.00 5,455.00	\$5,455.00
INTERIOR FINISH Painting	A ColorWorks B ABC Painting C Pizazz Paint Co.	\$7720,00 6,950.00 7,430.00	6,950.00
TRADES Electric	A Light M Up Co.B Brightshiners, Inc.C ZZZ Best Electric Co.	\$28,965.00 32,335.00 35,155.00	\$32,335.00
ON-SITE SUPERVISION CONTINGENCY FUND Construction Management Fee TOTAL Project Cost*			\$45,000.00 4% 10% \$173187.00

^{*}Based on Project Drawings & Specifications at Time of Estimate. Quantity of bids for each category subject to sub-contractor/supplier availability and time restraints at time of seeking quotations.